2023-2024 CHOICE Program - Student
Transportation Request e-Form
Programa CHOICE 2022-2023: formulario
electronico de solicitud de transporte para
estudiantes

Scan QR code below to access
transportation form
Escanee el codigo QR para acceder al
formulario de transporte

DALLAS ¥

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT




CHOOL FOR 7,
,‘:\.r.mv:u & mpT";”

m
> *
o 5
.0

0 &
07 ey

STAG in PG Bus Routes/Rutas de Autobuses

solo

2023-2024
School for the Talented and Gifted in Pleasant
Grove
AM PICK-UP PM DROP-
ROUTE TIME STOP(s) PICK-UP & DROP-OFF LOCATION OFF
7:10 AM CENTRAL ES 5:05 PM
7:22 AM KLEBERG ES 4:53 PM
7:34 AM W ABLAIR ES 4:41 PM
1066 7:50 AM RUNYON ES 4:23 PM
8:00 AM TATUM ES 4:14 PM
PM ONLY [BLANTON ES 4:08 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TAG PLEASANT GROVE 4:05 PM
7:10 AM WILMER HUTCHIN ES 4:47 PM
>7:25 AM MOSELEY ES 4:34 PM
7:36 AM ANDERSON ES 4:27 PM
1067 7:45 AM GONZALEZ ES 4:19 PM
en la manangsoam |[HAWTHORNE ES 4:14 PM
7:57 AM BLANTON ES AM ONLY
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TAG PLEASANT GROVE 4:05 PM
7:02 AM SMITH ES 5:02 PM
7:11 AM TRUETTES 4:53 PM
7:25 AM ROBERTS ES 4:39 PM
2052 7:36 AM ROWE ES 4:27 PM
7:43 AM GUZICK ES 4:23 PM
7:47 AM URBAN PARK ES 4:18 PM
7:54 AM RICHARDSON ES 4:12 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @TAG IN PLEASANT GROVE 4:05 PM
7:01 AM JUNKINS ES 5:12 PM
2214 7:27 AM JACK LOWE ES 4:45 PM
7:39 AM LAKEWOOD ES 4:31 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TAG PLEASANT GROVE 4:05 PM
6:38 AM CHAPEL HILL ES 5:00 PM
3203 6:54 AM MAY ES 4:39 PM
7:30 AM ARRIVE @ MATA 3:25 PM
8:05 AM |ARRIVE @ TAG PLEASSNT GROVE 4:05 PM
6:49 AM WEISS ES 5:17 PM
7:02 AM THORNTON ES 5:05 PM
4100 7:20 AM MORENO ES 4:47 PM
7:24 AM L.HOOE(PEABODY) 2419 Gladstone Dr. 75211 4:40 PM
7:37 AM BOTELLO ES 4:30 PM
8:05 AM ARRIVE @ TAG PLEASANT GROVE 4:05 PM

DALLAS 15D

MAGNET

SCHOOLS

—

solo en la tarde

Version/Version 8.9.2023

DALLAS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



